
 

 

  

Shane Southwick 
OWL Project Manager  

Anchorage 
907.269.4611 
Shane.Southwick@Alaska.gov 

 

 

Sue Sherif 
Head of Library Development 
OWL Program Director 

Anchorage 
907.269.6569 
Sue.Sherif@Alaska.gov  

 

 

 Alex Pock 
OWL Grant Compliance Officer  

Anchorage 
907.269.4606 
Alex.Pock@Alaska.gov  
 

 

 

 Jensyne Mason 
OWL Bookkeeper 
Juneau 
907.465.1302 
Jensyne.Mason@Alaska.gov 
 
 
   

 

!ǊǘŜƳ ½ƘŘŀƴƻǾ 
Video Support Specialist 
University of Alaska ‐ Office of 
Information Technology 
1.800.910.9601
ua-owlvideo@alaska.edu 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 Aja Razumny 
Public Library Coordinator  
Training 

Juneau 
907.465.2458 
Aja.Razumny@Alaska.gov 

 

 

Valerie Oliver 

E‐Rate Consultant  

Anchorage 
907.227.4051 
erate@Alaska.gov  

 

 

Cate Remme 

Administrative Assistant  

Anchorage 
907.269.6570 
Catherine.Remme@Alaska.gov  

 

Daniel Cornwall  
Head of Technology and 
Instructional Services 
OWL Training  

Juneau 
907.465.6332 
Daniel.Cornwall@Alaska.gov 

 
 

 

Jacque Peterson 
School Library/Youth Services 
Coordinator 
OWL Special Projects  

Anchorage 
907.269.6571 
Jacque.Peterson@Alaska.gov 
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Video Services, University of Alaska OIT ua‐owlvideo@Alaska.edu 
Donna Rohwer, Video Conferencing Services Manager 
 
Alaska OWL (Online with Libraries) Advisory Board 
Heather Fett, Aniak Community Library 
Amy Marshall, Craig Public Library 
Bill Galbraith, Fairbanks North Star Borough Public Libraries 
Jonas Lamb, Juneau Public Libraries 
Dan Masoni, Unalaska Public Library 
 
 

Telecom Policy Consultant  
Rich Greenfield 
 

 




